
100 Bianco assoluto

GALAXYSTARLIKE® EVO SPOTLIGHT GOLD

100 Bianco assoluto

115  Grigio Seta 115  Grigio Seta

105 Bianco Titanio 105 Bianco Titanio

125 Grigio Cemento 125 Grigio Cemento

140 Nero Grafite 140 Nero Grafite

200 Avorio 200 Avorio

205 Travertino 205 Travertino

210 Greige 210 Greige

225 Tabacco 225 Tabacco 225 Tabacco 225 Tabacco

232 Cuoio 232 Cuoio 232 Cuoio 232 Cuoio

102 Bianco Ghiaccio 102 Bianco Ghiaccio

120 Grigio Piombo 120 Grigio Piombo

110 Grigio Perla 110 Grigio Perla

130 Grigio Ardesia 130 Grigio Ardesia

145 Nero Carbonio 145 Nero Carbonio

202 Naturale 202 Naturale

208 Sabbia 208 Sabbia

100 Bianco assoluto 100 Bianco assoluto

115  Grigio Seta 115  Grigio Seta

105 Bianco Titanio 105 Bianco Titanio

125 Grigio Cemento 125 Grigio Cemento

140 Nero Grafite 140 Nero Grafite

200 Avorio 200 Avorio

205 Travertino 205 Travertino

210 Greige 210 Greige

102 Bianco Ghiaccio 102 Bianco Ghiaccio

120 Grigio Piombo 120 Grigio Piombo

110 Grigio Perla 110 Grigio Perla

130 Grigio Ardesia 130 Grigio Ardesia

145 Nero Carbonio 145 Nero Carbonio

202 Naturale 202 Naturale

208 Sabbia 208 Sabbia

215 Tortora 215 Tortora 215 Tortora 215 Tortora

230 Cacao 230 Cacao 230 Cacao 230 Cacao

235 Caffè 235 Caffè 235 Caffè 235 Caffè
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S100 C51

S105 C84

S100 C103

S100 C55

S105 C77

S105 C2044

S100 C6778

S100 C6777

S100 C6776

S100 C21

OTTOSEAL® 

S105 C01

S105 C116

S105 C71

S105 C43

S100 C1170

S105 C02

S105 C1168

S100 C808

S100 C5176

S105 C04



235 Caffè 235 Caffè 235 Caffè 235 Caffè

GALAXYSTARLIKE® EVO SPOTLIGHT GOLD

300 Azzurro Pastello 300 Azzurro Pastello 300 Azzurro Pastello 300 Azzurro Pastello

340 Blu Denim 340 Blu Denim 340 Blu Denim 340 Blu Denim

320 Azzurro Caraibi 320 Azzurro Caraibi 320 Azzurro Caraibi 320 Azzurro Caraibi

400 Verde Salvia 400 Verde Salvia 400 Verde Salvia 400 Verde Salvia

420 Verde Prato 420 Verde Prato 420 Verde Prato 420 Verde Prato

500 Rosa Cipria 500 Rosa Cipria 500 Rosa Cipria 500 Rosa Cipria 

550 Rosso Oriente 550 Rosso Oriente 550 Rosso Oriente 550 Rosso Oriente

600 Giallo Vaniglia 600 Giallo Vaniglia 600 Giallo Vaniglia 600 Giallo Vaniglia

310 Azzurro Polvere 310 Azzurro Polvere 310 Azzurro Polvere 310 Azzurro Polvere

350 Blu Zaffiro 350 Blu Zaffiro 350 Blu Zaffiro 350 Blu Zaffiro

330 Blu Avio 330 Blu Avio 330 Blu Avio 330 Blu Avio 

410 Verde Smeraldo 410 Verde Smeraldo 410 Verde Smeraldo 410 Verde Smeraldo

430 Verde Pino 430 Verde Pino 430 Verde Pino 430 Verde Pino

530 Viola Ametista 530 Viola Ametista 530 Viola Ametista 530 Viola Ametista

580 Rosso Mattone 580 Rosso Mattone 580 Rosso Mattone 580 Rosso Mattone
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STARLIKE® EVO Neutro + Platinum S100   C14

STARLIKE® EVO Neutro + Shining Gold S100   C19

STARLIKE® EVO Neutro + Bronze S100   C15

STARLIKE® EVO Neutro + Copper S100   C05

STARLIKE® EVO Neutro + Rusty S100   C2288

S100    C753

S105 FN2674

S105 FN2682

S105 FN2681

S100    C25

S105 FN2678

S100    C74

S100    C91

S105 FN2673

S105 FN2680

S100    C35 

S105 FN2679

S100    C2288

S100    C6854

S105 FN2672
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S105  C00

700 Crystal

STARLIKE®

CRYSTAL EVO
STARLIKE®

ColorCrystal EVO

Night 
Vision

800 Grigio Oslo

810 Verde Capri 

820 Azzurro Taormina

825 Beige Havana

830 Rosa Kyoto STARLIKE® EVO + Night Vision

110 Grigio Perla
115 Grigio Seta
120 Grigio Piombo
205 Travertino
208 Sabbia
210 Greige
215 Tortora
225 Tabacco
310 Azzurro Polvere
320 Azzurro Caraibi

330 Blu Avio
340 Blu Denim
350 Blu Zaffiro
410 Verde Smeraldo
420 Verde Prato
430 Verde Pino
500 Rosa Cipria 
530 Viola Ametista
600 Giallo Vaniglia

OTTOSEAL® 


